WAFERGARD® SG GAS
FILTERS YY SERIES
Superior particulate filtration for
photovoltaic and display applications
Overview
Wafergard® SG YY series gas filters provide superior
particulate filtration to maximize photovoltaic cell
and display manufacturing production yields. The

Teflon® is a registered trademark of E.I. du Pont de Nemours & Co. used under license.
Swagelok® and VCR® are registered trademarks of Swagelok Company.
Ordering Information
Part Number
Compression Seal Gasket Seal Fitting
(Swagelok® Compatible) (VCR® Compatible) Description Size
YY5001HS1 YY5001HR1 Wafergard SG Gas Filter YY Series 1⁄4”
YY5002PS1 YY5002PR1 Wafergard SG Gas Filter YY Series 1⁄4”
YY5032PS1 YY5032PR1 Wafergard SG Gas Filter YY Series 3⁄8”
Product Installation Manual
Instructions for the installation of these high-purity
gas filters are not shipped with the product in an
effort to reduce waste. The installation manual can